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Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-3718-FM-C COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

01/02/2026 County $275.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS. JIMALEE FREGOZO AND
GAVIN FRANKLIN

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3191-FM-E OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $410.00IN THE INTEREST OF
PENELOPI ROSE PAREDES
A CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1733-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $410.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
ALLISON ALEGRIA AND
ALFRED JONATHAN ALEGRIA

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1457-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $252.50IN THE INTEREST OF
AVANNA ALEXANDRIA MARIE
FULLER,
AZARIAH IVY GAMALIER
FULLER
AARON JOSIA FULLER, JR.
CHILDREN

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-3358-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JERAMIAH RAFFAELE
GARZA
A CHILD

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3732-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $350.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
JAYZLIN HERNANDEZ

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1995-FM-E OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $350.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA C. ALCORTA AND
PHILIP PAUL GARCIA

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3191-FM-E OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $620.00IN THE INTEREST OF
PENELOPI ROSE PAREDES
A CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-1136-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $447.50IN THE  INTEREST OF
DAKOTA RAY MCGEE
A CHILD

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3085-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $277.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
SAVANNAH RENEE TREJO
AND
JOHN HENRY AMADOR

24086986 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3283-FM-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $425.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
KATHRYN PINOLA AND
ETHAN RUBY

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-2033-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $372.50IN THE INTEREST OF
ANGEL RAY SALAZAR
HARMON
GABRIEL LUIS HARMON
SALAZAR
CHILDREN

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-2028-CV-E KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF:
VIOLETA REIGN DALEO, A
CHILD

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-2028-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $425.00IN THE INTEREST OF:
VIOLETA REIGN DALEO, A
CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0615-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $230.00IN THE INTEREST OF
REMI VALENTINO
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ
A CHILD

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-0195-CV-E RICHARD, SALDIVAR Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $975.00In the Interest of
La'Trniti Johnson,La'Vontae
Riojas-Johnson

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-3019-CV-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $868.75IN THE INTEREST OF
JOHN PAUL GONZALES
LUNA
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-2633-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,112.50IN THE INTEREST OF
RAY JOSE ARRIOLA
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-2114-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,106.25DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECITVE SERVICES
V. FRANCIS RAE'ANN
GONZALES

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3161-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $481.25DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PRISCILLA CASTILLO AND
ROLANDO PEREZ

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1342-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,162.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
SIERRA NICOLE ARROUES

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3191-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $267.50IN THE INTEREST OF
PENELOPI ROSE PAREDES
A CHILD

24045684 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0423-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $2,068.75IN THE INTEREST OF
YUMILITH DAYANA
GALDAMEZ NUFIO A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0615-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,568.75IN THE INTEREST OF
REMI VALENTINO
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-0482-CV-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,606.25IN THE INTEREST OF
JULISSA MACHALLE CLARK
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3526-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $462.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
SERVICES
VS
MARIA MATLOCK AND
ANDREW TYLER MATLOCK

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1784-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $775.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
WESLEY ALLEN MORRIS

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0808-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,125.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
REBEKKA DANIELLA
MORENO

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-0340-FM-E Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $443.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
KAELA ANNETTE DELEON
AND ENRIQUE DAMIAN
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0038-FM-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/07/2026 County $1,075.00IN THE INTEREST OF
MESSIAH ELOGIO XAVIER
HERNANDEZ
XZALYN NEVAEH
HERNANDEZ
CHILDREN

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

24-1037-CV-E MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $52.50In the Interest of
Christopher Butrico

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3564-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $275.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA NAVARRO AND
JESUS BARRON

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

24-2901-CV-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $861.50IN THE INTEREST OF
ARION PHONEX SALAZAR
A CHILD

24134742 NA



Name/Number
of Court

Name of Person
Appointed

Position to
Which

Appointed

Date of
Approval

of Fee

Fees Approved

Source of
Fee

Amount
ApprovedAppointee is

If greater than $1,000

Name of
Judge/Master/Referee
Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No.

No.
Hours
Billed

Amount of
Billed

Expenses

Month YearJanuary 2026

4Page

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

24-2901-CV-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $2,062.50IN THE INTEREST OF
ARION PHONEX SALAZAR
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2752-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $282.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
EDWARD JOE ANTHONY
RIVERA

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

18-1598-CV-A MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $215.00In the Interest of
JOSHUA SANKEY AND JUDE
SANKEY

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0525-FM-A MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
LEIGHTON WARREN ELMER
WAYLON MILTON POGUE
KASH MICHAEL POGUE
CHILDREN

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0525-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $275.00IN THE INTEREST OF
LEIGHTON WARREN ELMER
WAYLON MILTON POGUE
KASH MICHAEL POGUE
CHILDREN

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-1611-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $45.00IN THE INTEREST OF
JAILYN RAVEN REYES, A
CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2132-FM-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $868.75IN THE INTEREST OF
NEHEMIA DAVID MORENO,
AIDEN SEAN MORENO
CHILDREN

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

23-2282-CV-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $1,200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
CHRYSANDER HELIOS
ROSAS
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-1876-FM-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $1,018.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
DOMINIQUE RAMIREZ AND
ALBERT MUNK, III

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-1486-FM-A Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/08/2026 County $243.75IN THE INTEREST OF
HOPE OLIVIA MCLAUGHLIN
A CHILD

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2904-CV-C Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $1,381.25IN THE INTEREST OF
JAYCO NOIL GARCIA

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-2556-FM-C Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $150.00IN THE INTEREST OF
ELLIE-JANE SAINTCLAIR
HERNANDEZ,
ELANOR ANN HERNANDEZ
CHILDREN

24080311 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-2541-FM-B OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $67.50IN THE INTEREST OF
RONALD KIRCHNER
CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-3718-FM-C OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $342.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS. JIMALEE FREGOZO AND
GAVIN FRANKLIN

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-2541-FM-B MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $105.00IN THE INTEREST OF
RONALD KIRCHNER
CHILD

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2904-CV-C MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $237.50IN THE INTEREST OF
JAYCO NOIL GARCIA

24086986 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

25-2318-FM-C Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $793.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PEDRO HERNANDEZ

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2384-CV-C Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $1,456.25IN THE INTEREST OF
BRANDON SMITH, DAMIEN
PAGE, ANTHONY BRICE,
CONNOR BRICE, KENNA
BRICE, ENDER BRICE,
CHILDREN

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-1212-CV-C Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $1,437.50IN THE INTEREST OF
LAURA MARTINEZ
ALI VALENTINO MARTINEZ
CHILDREN

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas274th District
Court

25-1062-FM-B Saldivar, Richard Attorney Ad
Litem

01/09/2026 County $1,068.75DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
KELLY RENEE REED AND
MAURICIO GONZALEZ

24080311 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-1292-CV-E BENFORD, SUMMER Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $2,715.00IN THE INTEREST OF
LAYNE  HENRY  HOLMES
A CHILD

24070920 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-0496-CV-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $575.00IN THE INTEREST OF
ANTHONY SCOTT
ROTHROCK, A CHILD

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3793-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $200.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA CRYSTAL GARCIA
AND
DYLAN VICTOR SEPEDA

24051308 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3085-FM-E COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $260.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
SAVANNAH RENEE TREJO
AND
JOHN HENRY AMADOR

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3793-FM-E KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $200.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA CRYSTAL GARCIA
AND
DYLAN VICTOR SEPEDA

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-1870-FM-E Musgrove, Ruby Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $252.50DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
SHARON SANDERS

24125523 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

25-3191-FM-E OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $620.00IN THE INTEREST OF
PENELOPI ROSE PAREDES
A CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas456th District
Court

23-1600-CV-E BENFORD, SUMMER Attorney Ad
Litem

01/22/2026 County $3,660.00IN THE INTEREST OF
ANDREW FERDINAND
MITCHELL
A CHILD

24070920 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-1611-FM-A OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $52.50IN THE INTEREST OF
JAILYN RAVEN REYES, A
CHILD

24134742 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-3771-FM-A KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $237.50IN THE INTEREST OF
GISELLE RODRIGUEZ, AND
DESMOND DAVIS JR
CHILDREN

24049004 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2132-FM-A COLLINS, DAVID M Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $237.50IN THE INTEREST OF
NEHEMIA DAVID MORENO,
AIDEN SEAN MORENO
CHILDREN

24045684 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2132-FM-A SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $200.00IN THE INTEREST OF
NEHEMIA DAVID MORENO,
AIDEN SEAN MORENO
CHILDREN

24051308 NA

Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-2272-FM-B JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $350.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS
CHRISTINIE WINDSOR AND
STEVEN JUDKINS

24063056 NA
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Stuckey, Thomas2nd 25th
District Court

25-0037-FM-B JANIS, JENNIFER W. Attorney Ad
Litem

01/23/2026 County $697.50IN THE INTEREST OF
MARLEY MAE MARTIN
MENDOZA
MASON JACE MENDOZA
MALCOLM ZANE MENDOZA
CHILDREN

24063056 NA

Stuckey, Thomas25th District
Court

24-2904-CV-C MANWILL, ZACHARY Attorney Ad
Litem

01/26/2026 County $827.50IN THE INTEREST OF
JAYCO NOIL GARCIA

24086986 NA
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25-3793-FM-E OLNEY, LYNN Attorney Ad Litem 01/02/202624134742DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA CRYSTAL GARCIA AND
DYLAN VICTOR SEPEDA

456th District Court Stuckey, Thomas NA

25-3793-FM-E KAPPMEYER,
DOUGLAS J.

Attorney Ad Litem 01/02/202624049004DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA CRYSTAL GARCIA AND
DYLAN VICTOR SEPEDA

456th District Court Stuckey, Thomas NA

25-3793-FM-E SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 01/02/202624051308DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
PATRICIA CRYSTAL GARCIA AND
DYLAN VICTOR SEPEDA

456th District Court Stuckey, Thomas NA

25-3784-FM-C DAVIS, SHEY Attorney Ad Litem 01/07/202624050488DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
ALEXIS GARCIA AND JESUS GARCIA

25th District Court Stuckey, Thomas NA

25-1869-FM-A DUKE, CHERYL Other Connection 01/12/2026IN THE INTEREST OF
K.A.J. A  CHILD

2nd 25th District
Court

Crawford, Jessica Private Professional
Guardian

25-2296-FM-A Contreras, Floyd R Other Connection 01/27/2026IN THE INTEREST OF HANNA NICOLE
HOSEK

2nd 25th District
Court

Crawford, Jessica Friend or Family
Member

26-0308-FM-A SMITH, ANN MARIE Attorney Ad Litem 01/27/202624055030DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
STEPHANIE BELTON AND THOMAS
BELTON

2nd 25th District
Court

Stuckey, Thomas NA

26-0308-FM-A MANWILL,
ZACHARY

Attorney Ad Litem 01/27/202624086986DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
VS.
STEPHANIE BELTON AND THOMAS
BELTON

2nd 25th District
Court

Stuckey, Thomas NA


